
 

For students          
6th-12th grade 

www.teens4christ.com 
 
 

Who can come? 
Anyone 6th - 12th grade 
 

Where do we meet? 
 
 
 

When do we meet? 
On Tuesday nights from 7-8:30 p.m. 
 

What’s the plan? 
Every week packs in wild games, warm  
fellowship, inspiring testimonies and challenging  
messages. 
 

Teens For Christ is dedicated to reaching 
teens with the Gospel of Jesus Christ, 
helping them to grow in the Lord and  
guiding them as disciples 
for Jesus. 

For more information contact: 
 
Elisha Wright                          #651-592-7484 
 
Diane Wright   #612-578-0632 
 
Elliot Ruggles   #763-406-0244 
 
Rosemary Kraus  #715-495-2557 

   
Upcoming events 

 
Living Word Mission Trip  Mar 11-16 
 
Quiz Nationals    Apr 17-21 
 
May Rally    Sat in May 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Stillwater  
BIBLE CLUB 



Tuesday, February 13 

Tournament Night 
What is the best kind of chip? Which club   
member is the strongest? Best at thumbwars? 
This night will determine the champion! 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday, February 20 

Kindergarten Night 
Bring your favorite children’s book for story 
time! 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, February 27 

Meme Night 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, March 5 

Japan Night 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 12 

No Club 
 

 
Tuesday, March 19 

Mafia night 
We will meet at Valley Baptist Church 
(860 St Croix Trail S, Lakeland) to play 
mafia and the Cottage Grove club will 
join us. This night goes 7-9 

 
 
 
Tuesday, March 26 

Potluck 

Everyone bring food to share. We will 
have a signup the week before so that 
everyone doesn’t bring dessert! 

 
 
 
Tuesday, April 2 

Elderly Night 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday, April 9 

Cake Night 

Tuesday, April 16 

Bible Night 
 
 
 
Tuesday, April 23 

Playground Tag 
We are starting at Lakeside Park in Bayport 
and ending at Fahs’s. This night goes 7-9. 
 

 
 
Tuesday, April 30 

Biker Night 
We will start at Brown’s Ceek Park (8312 Neal 
Ave N, Stillwater), bike to Leo’s downtown 
then bike back. Bring your bike, rollerblades or 
whatever wheeled device you want to ride. 
This night goes 6-7:30, bring money if you 
want to get anything at Leo’s. 

 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday, May 7 

Seniors Night 

This night will be 7-9 at the Stone Gable Farm 
(13777 40th St N, Stillwater). We will hear 
from the graduating seniors and celebrate their 
years of involvement! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


